C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

Order As A Separate Line
REMT0030 Remote for Wi-Fi Control System
order example:
RW-LDG-D-PGC-48-UNV-1D-BK-REMT
Product Specifications
Indirect (I)
W
A
L
L
Direct / Indirect (DI)
W
A
L
L
W
A
L
L
Indirect Forward (IF)Down Forward (DF)
W
A
L
L
STYLE
4"
4.8"
Direct (D)
DIMENSIONS
WATTAGES
STYLE
Single Light Output
(Direct, Indirect,
Down Forward)
Dual Light Output
(Direct/Indirect,
Indirect Forward)
RED
9W (2-Foot)
18W (4-Foot)
14W (2-Foot)
28w (4-Foot)
GREEN
9W (2-Foot)
18W (4-Foot)
14W (2-Foot)
28w (4-Foot)
BLUE
9W (2-Foot)
18W (4-Foot)
14W (2-Foot)
28w (4-Foot)
35K WHITE
16W (2-Foot)
32W (4-Foot)
30W (2-Foot)
60w (4-Foot)
Note: Wattages shown are nominal.
05.21.26
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w